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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKE 3507D

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4g1S

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-96021gg-R Page No":1of 1
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT HEADLAMP (N/S)

FRONT HEADLAMP (O/S)

FRONT BUMPER RE.INFORCEMENT FOAM

FRONT BUMPER GRILLE

FRONT O/S FENDER

LESS 1O% DISCOUNT

LESS 25% DISCOUNT

sPEClAl.' NETr ITEMS

FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (SN)

FRONT FOG LAMP BULB (SN)

LABOUR

LABOUR TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND RE-ALIGNMENT OF
ALL DAMAGE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
FRONT O/S FENDER.

TO PROVIDE SPRAY PAINTING WORKS TO AFFECTED
AREAS IE : BUMPER, FENDER.

ELECTRICAL TESTING FOR ALL AFFECTED ELECTRICAL
COMPONENTS.

DENTED

CRACKED

CUT

BROKEN

BROKEN

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

BROKEN

NOT NECESSARY

900.00

850.00

850.00

280.00

320.00

480.00

-368.00

581.00

625.00

625.00

186.00

320.00

-584.25

3,312.A0 1,752.75

60.00

20.00

60.00

80.00 60.00

800.00

500.00

30.00

250.00

400.00

30.00

1,330.00 680.00

GRAND TOTAL 4,722.00 2,492.75
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Report Ref No. CS3/AGI21 00166T lEqd3e2-1

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor
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ADRIAN LIITIG WAI PING
/

B. E n g,Au{'so e,aM I RTE,AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solelv for the use and benefit of the Cllent named on the front oaoe of this Reoort.
No liability of respo Report whollv or ln oai,t. Any thl.d partv actlno or replvlng on this
Report. in whole or in part. does so at his or her own risk.


