

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKE 3507D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		, ,	
1	FRONT BUMPER	DENTED	900.00	581.00
1	FRONT HEADLAMP (N/S)	CRACKED	850.00	625.00
1	FRONT HEADLAMP (O/S)	сит	850.00	625.00
1	FRONT BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT FOAM	BROKEN	280.00	186.00
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	BROKEN	320.00	320.00
1	FRONT O/S FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	480.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-368.00	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-584.25
			3,312.00	1,752.75
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (SN)	BROKEN	60.00	60.00
	FRONT FOG LAMP BULB (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	
			80.00	60.00
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND RE-ALIGNMENT OF ALL DAMAGE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT O/S FENDER.		800.00	250.00
	TO PROVIDE SPRAY PAINTING WORKS TO AFFECTED AREAS IE : BUMPER, FENDER.		500.00	400.00
	ELECTRICAL TESTING FOR ALL AFFECTED ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS.		30.00	30.00
			1,330.00	680.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,722.00	2,492.75
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			2,000.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AGI21001667/Eqd3e2-1

la la

**CHEN TSUE YEE** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.